Partial Fee Due

Licence No. Premises Name Address Address Address Address Amount
AR936 14 Sinclair Street Helensburgh G84 8SU £280.00
AR/728 27 Montague Street 27 Montague Street Rothesay PA20 9DA £220.00
AR/254 Ailsa Bar Shore Street Campbeltown PA28 6BS £220.00
AR/619 Anchorage Restaurant Harbour Street Tarbert Argyll PA29 6UD £220.00
AR/13 Annaya's Restaurant & Takeaway (formerly Teak) 80/82 West Princes Street Helensburgh ~ G84 8XD £280.00
AR887 Ardlui Retreat and Mooring Ardlui Loch Lomond G83 7DT £280.00
AR/348 Argylishire Gathering Halls Breadalbane Street Oban PA34 5NZ £280.00
AR/481 Balmoral Hotel 4 Craigard Road Oban PA34 5NP £280.00
AR/171 Boathouse Cafe Bar Isle of Gigha Argyll PA41 7AA £220.00
AR/331 Bridgend Hotel Bridgend Isle of Islay PA44 7PQ £280.00
AR/353 Cafe Fish The Pier Port-a-Choit ~ Tobermory Isle of Mull £220.00
AR/362 Cairnbaan Hotel Cairnbaan Lochgilphead  Argyll PA31 8S)J £500.00
AR/199 Cannon House Hotel 5 Battery Place Rothesay Isle of Bute PA20 9DP £220.00
AR/241 Chatters Restaurant 58 John Street Dunoon Argyll PA23 8BJ £220.00
AR/354 Coasters Bar Corran Esplanade Oban PA34 5PS £280.00
AR/196 Colintraive Hotel Colintraive RA22 3AS £220.00
AR950 Corranbuie Coffee Cafe Tarbert Holiday Park Tarbert PA29 6YF £220.00
AR/45 Craignure Inn Craignure Isle of Mull PAGS5 6AY £220.00
AR731 Crystal Palace 28 Main Street Tobermory Isle of Mull  PA75 6NU £220.00
AR870 Etive Restaurant 43 Stevenson Street Oban PA34 5NA £220.00
AR/459 Fyne Raja Restaurant (formerly Tide & Thyme) Tighnabruaich Argyll PA21 2BA £220.00
Sarelochhaad-hMiniMarke G84-OAL £220.00
AR737 Gingerbread Man (formerly Gather Cafe) 64a Sinclair Street Helensburgh  G84 8TP £220.00
AR/71 Gunpowder Cafe & Bar (formerly Shower of Herring) Melfort Village Kilmelford By Oban PA34 4XD £220.00
AR781 Harry Haw's 23-25 High Street Rothesay Isle of Bute  PA20 9AS £220.00
AR/518 Highland Cottage Breadalbane Street Tobermory Isle of Mull  PA75 6PD £220.00
AR/299 Hughes Bar (formerly The Crown) 49-53 Argyll Street Dunoon Argyll PA23 7HG £280.00
AR901 Islay Gin Ltd Unit 4 Islay House Squ: Bridgend Isle of Islay £220.00
AR809 Islay House Bridgend Isle of Islay PA44 7PA £280.00
AR905 Isle of Bute Gin Distillery 59 & 65 High Street Rothesay Isle of Bute PA20 9AU £220.00
AR917 Isle of Bute Gin Distillery Land to the Rear of Mansio and 61-67 High Rothesay Isle of Bute £220.00
AR908 Isle of lona Gin Cnocoran Isle of lona Argyll PA76 6SP £220.00
AR/453 Kilmelford Village Store & Quaich Cafe Kilmelford PA34 4AX £220.00

£1.21



AR/180
AR/436
AR/406
AR/335
AR/384
AR/294
AR/38
AR827
AR/666
AR788
AR/190
AR853
AR/297
AR835
AR/218
ARS944
AR/289
AR894
AR/202
AR/272

Knockderry House Hotel

Kyles Store (formerly The Spar Shop)
Ledaig Distillery

Lochavullin Bar

Lodge St. John's No. 141 Recreation Club
Londis

MacClure's Bar

Marine Bistro (formerly Lite Bites)

Mira Mare Restaurant

Plaisir du Vin

Taj Mahal Restaurant

The Coylet Inn

The Esplanade Hotel

The Kinloch Bar

The Lido

The Mantrap

The Shop at Oban Caravan and Campsite
The Tower Digital Arts Centre

The Upper Crust

Victoria Hotel

Shore Road
Chapelton
Tobermory

Combie Street

St. John Street

92 Montague Street
2 Ferry Brae
Harbour Street

82 West Clyde Street
Esterel

14-16 Hall Street
Loch Eck

4 High Street

10 Saddell Street

43 Shore Road

2 Argyll Street
Gallanachmore

81 Sinclair Street
88A West Clyde Street
55 Victoria Street

Cove Helensburgh
Tighnabruaich PA21 2DR
Isle of Mull PA75 6NR
Oban PA34 4HS
Campbeltown PA28 6AU
Rothesay Isle of Bute
Dunoon PA23 7QJ
Tarbert Argyll

G84 9BL
Fairfield Garden Kilcreggan
Campbeltown PA28 6BU

Helensburgh

by Dunoon PA23 8SG
Rothesay Isle of Bute
Campbeltown Argyll
Innellan Dunoon
Oban Argyll
Gallanach Road Oban
Helensburgh ~ G84 8TR
Helensburgh  G84 8BB
Rothesay Isle of Bute

G84 ONX

PA20 OHJ
PA29 6TZ
Argyll & Bute
PA20 SAR
PA28 6DN
PA23 7T)

PA34 55G
PA34 4QH

PA20 OAP

£180.00
£220.00
£280.00
£280.00
£180.00
£220.00
£280.00
£220.00
£220.00
£180.00
£220.00
£220.00
£220.00
£220.00
£220.00
£220.00
£280.00
£500.00
£220.00
£280.00

£104.11



