AR/453	AR917	AR905	AR809	AR901	AR/299	AR/518	AR781	AR/71	AR737	AR/6	AR/459	AR870	AR731	AR/45	AR950	AR/196	AR/354	AR/241	AR/199	AR/362	AR/353	AR/331	AR/171	AR/481	AR/348	AR887	AR/13	AR/619	AR/254	AR/728	AR936	Licence No.
Isle of Iona Gin Kilmelford Village Store & Quaich Cafe	Isle of Bute Gin Distillery	Isle of Bute Gin Distillery	Islay House	Islay Gin Ltd	Hughes Bar (formerly The Crown)	Highland Cottage	Harry Haw's	Gunpowder Cafe & Bar (formerly Shower of Herring)	Gingerbread Man (formerly Gather Cafe)	Garelochhead Mini Market	Fyne Raja Restaurant (formerly Tide & Thyme)	Etive Restaurant	Crystal Palace	Craignure Inn	Corranbuie Coffee Cafe	Colintraive Hotel	Coasters Bar	Chatters Restaurant	Cannon House Hotel	Cairnbaan Hotel	Cafe Fish	Bridgend Hotel	Boathouse Cafe Bar	Balmoral Hotel	Argyllshire Gathering Halls	Ardlui Retreat and Mooring	Annaya's Restaurant & Takeaway (formerly Teak)	Anchorage Restaurant	Ailsa Bar	27 Montague Street	14 Sinclair Street	Premises Name
Chocoran Kilmelford	Land to the Rear of Mansio and 6	59 & 65 High Street	Bridgend	Unit 4	49-53 Argyll Street	Breadalbane Street	23-25 High Street	Melfort Village	64a Sinclair Street	21 Inkerman Place	Tighnabruaich	43 Stevenson Street	28 Main Street	Craignure	Tarbert Holiday Park	Colintraive	Corran Esplanade	58 John Street	5 Battery Place	Cairnbaan	The Pier	Bridgend	Isle of Gigha	4 Craigard Road	Breadalbane Street	Ardlui	80/82 West Princes Street	Harbour Street	Shore Street	27 Montague Street	Helensburgh	Address
Isle of Iona PA34 4AX	o and 61-67 High	Rothesay	Isle of Islay	Islay House SquaBridgend	Dunoon	Tobermory	Rothesay	Kilmelford	Helensburgh	- Garelochhead	Argyll	Oban	Tobermory	Isle of Mull	Tarbert	PA22 3AS	Oban	Dunoon	Rothesay	Lochgilphead	Port-a-Choit	Isle of Islay	Argyll	Oban	Oban	Loch Lomond	Helensburgh	Tarbert	Campbeltown	Rothesay	G84 8SU	Address
Argyll		Isle of Bute	PA44 7PA	ı: Bridgend	Argyll	Isle of Mull	Isle of Bute	By Oban	G84 8TP	G84 0AL	PA21 2BA	PA34 5NA	Isle of Mull	PA65 6AY	PA29 6YF		PA34 5PS	Argyll	Isle of Bute	Argyll	Tobermory	PA44 7PQ	PA41 7AA	PA34 5NP	PA34 5NZ	G83 7DT	G84 8XD	Argyll	PA28 6BS	PA20 9DA		Address
PA76 6SP	Isle of Bute	PA20 9AU		Isle of Islay	PA23 7HG	PA75 6PD	PA20 9AS	PA34 4XD					PA75 6NU					PA23 8BJ	PA20 9DP	PA31 8SJ	Isle of Mull							PA29 6UD				Address
£220.00 £220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£280.00	£220.00	£280.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£280.00	£220.00	£220.00	£500.00	£220.00	£280.00	£220.00	£280.00	£280.00	£280.00	£280.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£280.00	Amount
0 0	0 £1.21	9	9	J	J	J	)	0	9	9	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	O	0	0	0	0	J	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Partial Fee Due

AR/272	AR/202	AR894	AR/289	AR944	AR/218	AR835	AR/297	AR853	AR/190	AR788	AR/666	AR827	AR/38	AR/294	AR/384	AR/335	AR/406	AR/436	AR/180
Victoria Hotel	The Upper Crust	The Tower Digital Arts Centre	The Shop at Oban Caravan and Campsite	The Mantrap	The Lido	The Kinloch Bar	The Esplanade Hotel	The Coylet Inn	Taj Mahal Restaurant	Plaisir du Vin	Mira Mare Restaurant	Marine Bistro (formerly Lite Bites)	MacClure's Bar	Londis	Lodge St. John's No. 141 Recreation Club	Lochavullin Bar	Ledaig Distillery	Kyles Store (formerly The Spar Shop)	Knockderry House Hotel
55 Victoria Street	88A West Clyde Street	81 Sinclair Street	Gallanachmore	2 Argyll Street	43 Shore Road	10 Saddell Street	4 High Street	Loch Eck	14-16 Hall Street	Esterel	82 West Clyde Street	Harbour Street	2 Ferry Brae	92 Montague Street	St. John Street	Combie Street	Tobermory	Chapelton	Shore Road
Rothesay	Helensburgh	Helensburgh	Gallanach Road Oban	Oban	Innellan	Campbeltown	Rothesay	by Dunoon	Campbeltown PA28 6BU	Fairfield Garden Kilcreggan	Helensburgh	Tarbert	Dunoon	Rothesay	Campbeltown	Oban	Isle of Mull	Tighnabruaich	Cove
Isle of Bute	G84 8BB	G84 8TR	d Oban	Argyll	Dunoon	Argyll	Isle of Bute	PA23 8SG	PA28 6BU	n Kilcreggan	G84 9BL	Argyll	PA23 7QJ	Isle of Bute	PA28 6AU	PA34 4HS	PA75 6NR	PA21 2DR	Helensburgh G84 ONX
PA20 OAP			PA34 4QH	PA34 5SG	PA23 7TJ	PA28 6DN	PA20 9AR			Argyll & Bute		PA29 6TZ		PA20 0HJ					G84 0NX
£280.00	£220.00	£500.00	£280.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£220.00	£180.00	£220.00	£220.00	£280.00	£220.00	£180.00	£280.00	£280.00	£220.00	£180.00